Lexmark’s high-speed workgroup
laser printer with finishing support
for high-volume printing
• High-Speed Performance
– Superfast 40-page-per-minute speed and 10-second
time to first page meet high-volume demands
– StapleSmart™ finishing option, the industry’s first in
its class, conveniently staples or offset stacks output

*Minimum 32MB memory required
**Yield is based on 5% print coverage
Order Information Chart
©2001 Lexmark International, Inc.
Printed in the United States of America 6/01
All Rights Reserved
71K-6304
PC30240
Lexmark, Lexmark with diamond design, MarkNet and Prebate are trademarks of Lexmark International, Inc., registered in the United States and/or other countries. ImageQuick, Optra Forms, and
StapleSmart are trademarks of Lexmark International, Inc. LexOnSite is a service mark of Lexmark International, Inc. Adobe is a trademark of Adobe Systems Incorporated. PostScript is a registered
trademark of Adobe Systems Incorporated. AIX, Application System/400, OS/400, and Operating System/400 are registered trademarks of the International Business Machines Corporation. Microsoft
and Windows are registered trademarks of the Microsoft Corporation. Windows NT is a trademark of the Microsoft Corporation. IBM is a registered trademark of the International Business Machines
Corporation in the United States and/or other countries and is used under license. PCL and HP are registered trademarks of the Hewlett-Packard Company. Other trademarks are the property of their
respective owners.
Part Number UPC Description
United States
20T4400 7-34646-60400-0 T622
20T4450 7-34646-60450-5 T622n
20T4500 7-34646-60500-7 T622in
20T4550 7-34646-60550-2 T622dn
20T4439 7-34646-60439-0 T622 for Label Applications
20T4489 7-34646-60489-5 T622n for Label Applications
Canada
20T4401 7-34646-60401-7 T622
20T4451 7-34646-60451-2 T622n
20T4501 7-34646-60501-4 T622in
20T4551 7-34646-60551-9 T622dn
SUPPLIES
Print Cartridges
12A6765 7-34646-20578-8 High Yield Print Cartridge
12A6860 7-34646-20579-5 Prebate Print Cartridge